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Nome
FUZIL
EL LUXO
PALHACITO
MAXIMUS

CARRASCO JUNIOR

D2
HULK

REVELACAO
TROVOADA

TOP

URUBACA
PRESSAO ALTA
RYU
FOFOCA

Anilha
sape
sape

coelho

COELHO
coelho

COELHO
coelho
coelho

COELHO
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho

coelho

Dono
JOAO JESUS
JOAO JESUS

JEAN

ADIANO
SAULO
JEFERSON
ADRIANO
ALEX
RAFAEL
WELLIGTON
ROBO
DIOGO
ROBO
ROBO

COLEIRO 18/08/2021
Torneio do Coelho - 4F

Cidade
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI

SG
MARICa
SG
SAO GONGALO
SAO GONCALO
SG
ITABORAI
MARICA
SAO GONGALO
MARICA
MARICA

10/15 min
0/205
0/159
0/120
0/119
0/111
0/104
0/99
0/59
0/47
0/34
0/19

0/9
0/2
0/1

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11
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